Alabama Coordinated Health Network

Request for Proposal (RFP) Number 2019-ACHN-01

Alabama Medicaid Agency

On April 17, 2019, the Alabama Medicaid Agency issued an Intent to Award Notice to MyCare Alabama Northwest for the Northwest Region of the Alabama Coordinated Health Network RFP (RFP Number 2019-ACHN-01).

Alabama Coordinated Health Network

Request for Proposal (RFP) Number 2019-ACHN-01

Alabama Medicaid Agency

On April 17, 2019, the Alabama Medicaid Agency issued an Intent to Award Notice to MyCare Central for the Central Region of the Alabama Coordinated Health Network RFP (RFP Number 2019-ACHN-01).

Alabama Coordinated Health Network

Request for Proposal (RFP) Number 2019-ACHN-01

Alabama Medicaid Agency

On April 17, 2019, the Alabama Medicaid Agency issued an Intent to Award Notice to MyCare East for the East Region of the Alabama Coordinated Health Network RFP (RFP Number 2019-ACHN-01).

Alabama Coordinated Health Network

Request for Proposal (RFP) Number 2019-ACHN-01

Alabama Medicaid Agency

On April 17, 2019, the Alabama Medicaid Agency issued an Intent to Award Notice to Alabama Care Network MidState for the Jefferson and Shelby Region of the Alabama Coordinated Health Network RFP (RFP Number 2019-ACHN-01).

Alabama Coordinated Health Network

Request for Proposal (RFP) Number 2019-ACHN-01

Alabama Medicaid Agency

On April 17, 2019, the Alabama Medicaid Agency issued an Intent to Award Notice to North Alabama Community Care for the Northeast Region of the Alabama Coordinated Health Network RFP (RFP Number 2019-ACHN-01).

Alabama Coordinated Health Network

Request for Proposal (RFP) Number 2019-ACHN-01

Alabama Medicaid Agency

On April 17, 2019, the Alabama Medicaid Agency issued an Intent to Award Notice to Alabama Care Network Southeast for the Southeast Region of the Alabama Coordinated Health Network RFP (RFP Number 2019-ACHN-01).

Alabama Coordinated Health Network

Request for Proposal (RFP) Number 2019-ACHN-01

Alabama Medicaid Agency

On April 17, 2019, the Alabama Medicaid Agency issued an Intent to Award Notice to Gulf Coast Total Care for the Southwest Region of the Alabama Coordinated Health Network RFP (RFP Number 2019-ACHN-01).